
Date Run: Program: FIN3050

Cnty Dist:

File ID: CVan Alstyne ISD

Board Report01-06-2026 7:31 PM

091-908

As of DecemberFund 599 / 6   DEBT SERVICE

Page: 1 of 2

Estimated
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Revenue
Balance

Percent
Realized

Comparison of Revenue to Budget

5000 - R E C E I P T S

5700 - REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED

.89%9,008,879.96-81,120.04-47,947.219,090,000.005710  -  LOCAL REAL & PERS PROPERTY TAX

22.23%155,535.26-44,464.74-11,196.62200,000.005740  -  OTHER REV FROM LOCAL SOURCES

Total REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED 1.35%9,164,415.22-125,584.78-59,143.839,290,000.00

5800 - STATE PROGRAM REVENUES

.00%100,000.00.00.00100,000.005820  -  ST PROGRAMS DIST BY TEA

Total STATE PROGRAM REVENUES .00%100,000.00.00.00100,000.00

7000 - OTHER RESOURCES

7900 - OTHER RESOURCES NON OPERATING

.00%.00.00.00.007910  -  OTHER RESOURCES

Total OTHER RESOURCES NON OPERATING .00%.00.00.00.00

1.34%9,264,415.22-125,584.78-59,143.839,390,000.00Total Revenue Local-State-Federal
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6000 - E X P E N D I T U R E S

71 - DEBT SERVICE

-.00%-12,338,660.00.00.00.00-12,338,660.006500  -  DEBT SERVICE

Total Function71 DEBT SERVICE -.00%-12,338,660.00.00.00.00-12,338,660.00

8000 - OTHER USES OPERATING EXPENSES

00 -

.00%.00.00.00.00.008900  -  OTHER USES, NON OPERATING

Total Function00 .00%.00.00.00.00.00

-.00%-12,338,660.00.00.00.00-12,338,660.00Total Expenditures


